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AFLCMC Small Business Office - Hanscom       

Andrea Panagoulias, Jeffery Emmons 

andrea.panagoulias@us.af.mil, jeffery.emmons.1@us.af.mil 

 

AFLCMC/PZI 

Conor O'Hara   

conor.ohara.2@us.af.mil  

 

 

BAE Systems      

Debbie Rotkiewicz, Alexis Boudreau 

debra.m.rotkiewicz@baesystems.com,  

 

 
 

Bureau of Prisons       

Andre Bouchard, Jessalynn Laflamme, Kristen Croteau  

abouchard@bop.gov, jlaflamme@bop.gov, k1croteau@bop.gov 

 
 

Charter Contracting Company, LLC       

Timoty Cady, Lisa Arseneault 

tcady@charter.us, larseneault@charter.us 

 

 

 



Cianbro Corporation       

Jim Peakes, Alex Winchester 

jpeakes@cianbro.com, awinches@cianbro.com 

 

Defense Contract Audit Agency       

Adam Weir 

robert.h.donovan.civ@mail.mil 

 

 

Elbit Systems of America        

Daniel Slaiby 

dan.slaiby@elbitsystems-us.com 

 

 
 

Federal Aviation Administration      

Jeri Bird 

jeri.bird@faa.gov 

 
 

FedPoint       

Raina Roy, Nicole Boston 

rroy@fedpointusa.com, nboston@fedpointusa.com 

 
 

FedPoint       

Moquita Quinan 

MMQUINAN@gldd.com 

 

 

 



Industrial Economics, Inc       

Samantha Ead, Derek Ehrnschwender 

sead@indecon.com, dehrnschwender@indecon.com 

 

KMK Construction       

James Levesque, Tyler Phillips 

jlevesque@kmkconstruction.com, Tphillips@kmkconstruction.com 

 

 

Methuen Construction Co.      

Tara Eggleston-Johnston, Bianca Hagan 

estimating@methuenconstruction.com, bhagan@methuenconstruction.com 

 

 
 

MITRE       

Dakari Montague, Brian Murphy 

DMONTAGUE@MITRE.ORG,  

 
 

Naval Facilities Engineering Command, Portsmouth Naval Shipyard   

 
Arturo Alvidrez,   

arturo.alvidrez.civ@us.navy.mil,  

 
 

Portsmouth Naval Shipyard 

       

Brittney Meurrens, Steven Carlberg 

brittney.l.meurrens.civ@us.navy.mil, steven.w.carlberg.civ@us.navy.mil 

 

 

 



Raytheon Technologies       

Kelsey Grady,   

kelsey.grady@rtx.com,  

 

Safran Optics 1, Inc.       

Matt DePiero, Dave Bessey 

Matthew.Depiero@optics1.com, David.Bessey@optics1.com 

 

 

SIG SAUER, Inc.       

Rhoda Deng,   

rhoda.deng@sigsauer.com,  

 

 
 

Triumph Engine Control Systems       

George Oliver,   

gholiver@triumphgroup.com,  

 
 

U.S. Army Corps of Engineers, New England District     

  

Eva Marie D'Antuono, Jenn Samela 

evamarie.dantuono@usace.army.mil,  

 
 

US DOT, Office of Small & Disadvantaged Business Utilization    

   

Peter Kontakos,   

peter.kontakos@dot.gov,  

 

 

 



US EPA Region 1       

Larry Wells,   

Wells.Larry@epoa.gov,  

 

US General Services Adminstration (GSA)       

Jerry Smith,   

jerry.d.smith@gsa.gov,  

 

 

Veterans Health Administration / Network Contracting Office 1   

    

John Harris, Michael Corriveault 

john.harris405@va.gov, Michael.Corriveault@va.gov 

 

 
 

   SMALL BUSINESS RESOURCES 

 
 

UNHInnovation       

Allison Bell, Heather Gordon 

allison.bell@unh.edu, heather.gordon@unh.edu 

 
 

Merrimack Valley SCORE       

Terry Zysk, Rick Dassatti 

terry.zysk@scorevolunteer.org, rick.dassatti@scorevolunteer.org 

 

 

 



CWE       

Jennie Murphy, Holly Aker 

jmurphy@cweonline.org, haker@cweonline.org 

 

NHADEC       

Jason Cheney, William Bates 

jason.cheney@engelberth.com, william.bates@nhadec.com 

 

 

Small Business Administration - Office of Government Contracting   

 
Khanh Nguyen,   

khanh.nguyen@sba.gov,  

 

 
 

MBDA       

Daliza Nova,   

dnova@mbdabusinesscenter-ma.com,  

 
 

GNEMSDC        

Gary Stiffler,   

gstiffler@gnemsdc.org,  

 
 

NH DOT       

Meridth Wilson, Cody Oliphant 

merideth.a.wilson@dot.nh.gov,  

 

 

 



USDOL/Wage and Hour Division       

Brian Cleasby, Steven McKinney 

cleasby.brian@dol.gov,  

 

       

 
 

       

 


